
Please let the Parish Office know of anything that needs to be purchased or repaired

Sat, 24 Jan 26 Sat, 31 Jan 26 Sat, 07 Feb 26 Sat, 14 Feb 26

Shining and clean

in the service

Thank you

for your

ministry

Thank you

for your

ministry

Epiphany A Baptism of the Lord A Ordinary A 2Thank you

for your

ministry
Joan AnneMarie

Kay Robyn Trish

Rosters for the Parish of St Michael  –  Thirroul Cleaning

27 Dec 25 to 12 Apr 26

Sat, 27 Dec 25 Sat, 03 Jan 26 Sat, 10 Jan 26 Sat, 17 Jan 26

Thank you

for your

ministry
Insimo

Holy Family A

Trish

Linda

Sat, 07 Mar 26

Thank you

for your

ministry

Thank you

for your

ministry

Thank you

for your

ministry

Thank you

for your

ministry

Thank you

for your

ministry

Lent A 1 Lent A 2 Lent A 3 Lent A 4

Paul Robyn

Julie Trish Marie

Thank you

for your

ministry
Kay

Kay

Ordinary A 3 Ordinary A 4 Ordinary A 5

If you cannot make your rostered day, please organize a swap

Sat, 21 Mar 26 Sat, 28 Mar 26 Sat, 04 Apr 26

Lent A 5 Palm Sunday A Easter Easter A 2

Sat, 11 Apr 26

Thank you

for your

ministry

Ordinary A 6

Thank you

for your

ministry

Please complete your cleaning on or before the above date[s] – thank you for your ministry

Sat, 21 Feb 26 Sat, 28 Feb 26

Sue

Sat, 14 Mar 26

Thank you

for your

ministry

Joan Anne Sue Julie

InsimoTrish Linda Paul

Thank you

for your

ministry
Joan AnneTrish Marie

Robyn Trish Insimo

Thank you

for your

ministry

Thank you

for your

ministry

Please see next page Please read below 


